IOM Club Racing (HCP)

24,0ct,2024-Ravenswood Sanctuary Model Boat Club

Pos
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Skipper
Ken Prince
Brian Hardy
Colin Elton
Trever Williams

Terry Priests

Sail No
AUS 10
AUS 50
AUS 08
AUS 00
AUS 57

Nett Total
12 15
15 19
17 21
21 25
37 43
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